203 Cherry Street,
203 CHERRY STREET, FOX LAKE, WI, 53933 Fox Lake, WI,

53933

$122,900

Well maintained and recently remodeled open concept Ranch just waiting for you * 3 beds

to move right in! This 3 bdrm 2 ba immaculate home boasts 1 car attached garage * 2 baths
with room to expand + concrete drive, great back yard for entertaining, newer *R1
kitchen counter top, newer water heater, new carpet, beautiful wood flooring in * Sold
kitchen, all... * 1176 sq ft

Timothy Nehls
Nehls Realty LLC

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE




Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Cable Available,Lower Level
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Year: 2014

1176

Tax Amount: 2401 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Other,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Timothy Nehls Agent Email: sold@nehlsrealty.com
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